CYLINDER PUMP
SETS
Expansive Range of Cylinder & Pump Combinations
2
BUILD YOUR CYLINDER PUMP SET
Introduction
Pump
(Hand, Air or Foot)

C556C 55 Ton 6" RLS750S 75 Ton 5/8"
C1006C 100 Ton 6" RLS1000S 100 Ton 5/8"
Order Guide
Instructions
Typical System Diagram with Optional Accessories
  Circuit Components Included in CPS Kits
Family
Cylinder
Pump
Set
The Power Team Cylinder Pump Sets (CPS) provide the quickest, easiest and one of the most cost effective ways to
start or expand your hydraulic system. All sets include a Power Team pump and cylinder along with a gauge adapter,
pressure gauge, and hose. The Power Team CPS kits offer one of the largest selections available in the industry,
ensuring a kit is available that matches the needs of your project.
PUMP TYPES
HAND OPERATED AIR
OPERATED
FOOT
OPERATED
Steel Aluminum
1 Speed 2 Speed 2 Speed 2 Speed
Series
Stroke Short Cylinder
P12 P55 P59 P159 P19L P59L PA6 PA9 P59F
in Tons SKU
C
5
3.25 C53C C53C-P12 — — — C53C-P19L — C53C-PA6 C53C-PA9 —
5.25 C55C C55C-P12 — — — C55C-P19L — C55C-PA6 C55C-PA9 —
7.25 C57C C57C-P12 — — — C57C-P19L — C57C-PA6 C57C-PA9 —
10
1 C101C — C101C-P55 C101C-P59 — C101C-P19L — C101C-PA6 C101C-PA9 —
2.125 C102C — C102C-P55 C102C-P 59 — C102C-P19L — C102C-PA6 C102C-PA9 —
4.125 C104C C104C-P55 C104C-P59 — C104C-P19L — C104C-PA6 C104C-PA9 C104C-P59F
6.125 C106C C106C-P55 C106C-P59 — C106C-P19L — C106C-PA6 C106C-PA9 C106C-P59F
8.125 C108C C108C-P55 C108C-P59 — C108C-P19L — C108C-PA6 C108C-PA9 C108C-P59F
10.125 C1010C C1010C-P55 C1010C-P59 — — C1010C-P59L C1010C-PA6 C1010C-PA9 C1010C-P59F
14.125 C1014C — C1014C-P55 C1014C-P59 — C1014C-P59L C1014C-PA6 C1014C-PA9 C1014C-P59F
15
2.125 C152C — C152C-P55 C152C-P59 — C152C-P19L — C152C-PA6 C152C-PA9 —
4.125 C154C C154C-P55 C154C-P59 — C154C-P19L — C154C-PA6 C154C-PA9 —
6.125 C156C C156C-P55 C156C-P59 — C156C-P19L — C156C-PA6 C156C-PA9 —
25
1 C251C — C251C-P55 C251C-P59 — C251C-P19L — C251C-PA6 C251C-PA9 —
2 C252C C252C-P55 C252C-P59 — C252C-P19L — C252C-PA6 C252C-PA9 C252C-P59F
4 C254C C254C-P55 C254C-P59 — C254C-P19L — C254C-PA6 C254C-PA9 C254C-P59F
6.25 C256C — C256C-P59 — C256C-P59L C256C-PA6 C256C-PA9 C256C-P59F
8.25 C258C — — C258C-P159 C258C-P59L C258C-PA6 C258C-P59F
14.25 C2514C C2514C-P159 C2514C-PA6
55 6.25 C556C C556C-P159 C556C-PA6
RSS 10 1.5 RSS101 — RSS101-P55 — — RSS101-P19L — RSS101-PA6 — —
20 1.75 RSS202 — RSS202-P55 — — RSS202-P19L — RSS202-PA6 RSS202-PA9 —
30 2.438 RSS302 — RSS302-P59 — RSS302-P19L — RSS302-PA6 RSS302-PA9 RSS302-P59F
50 2.375 RSS502 — RSS502-P59 — — RSS502-P59L RSS502-PA6 RSS502-PA9 RSS502-P59F
100 2.25 RSS1002 — RSS1002-P59 — RSS1002-P59L RSS1002-PA6 RSS1002-P59F
RLS 5 0.5625 RLS50 RLS50-P12 — — — RLS50-P19L — RLS50-PA6 RLS50-PA9 —
10 0.438 RLS100 RLS100-P12 — — — RLS100-P19L — RLS100-PA6 RLS100-PA9 —
20 0.438 RLS200 RLS200-P12 — — — RLS200-P19L — RLS200-PA6 RLS200-PA9 —
30 0.5 RLS300 — RLS300-P55 — — RLS300-P19L — RLS300-PA6 RLS300-PA9 —
50 0.625 RLS500S — RLS500S-P55 — — RLS500S-P19L — RLS500S-PA6 RLS500S-PA9 —
RH 20 3 RH203 RH203-P55 — — RH203-P19L — RH203-PA6 RH203-PA9 RH203-P59F
30 2.5 RH302 RH302-P55 — — RH302-P19L — RH302-PA6 RH302-PA9 RH302-P59F
RP 2 5 RP25 — RP25-P55 — — RP25-P19L — RP25-PA6 RP25-PA9 —